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To Customer Service Australia & New Zealand C o C h I e a r ©

Freecall 0800 444 819
Facsimile 0800 886 036 Cochlear NZ Limited

Level 4, Takapuna Towers, 19-21 Como Street,
Email customerservice@cochlear.com Takapuna, Auckland 0622 New Zealand

GST No. 108-278-854

Cochlear™ Osia® Accessory order form
NEW ZEALAND

PLEASE NOTE: Prices on this form are GST INCLUSIVE.
113N Order and shipping details

Orders filled within 3-5 working days from payment clearance.

Clinic/Hospital/Customer name: Purchase order #: Date of order: Recipient name: Recipient DOB:
Contact name: Invoice to: Ship to:
Contact phone number: Invoice to address: Ship to address:

Contact email:

1138 Choose accessories

True Wireless

PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE (NZD) QTY TOTAL
94773 Cochlear Wireless Phone Clip $460.00
pP770847 Cochlear Wireless Mini Microphone 2+ $390.00
P94763 Cochlear Wireless TV Streamer $490.00
94793 Cochlear Baha Remote Control 2 $290.00
Covers
PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE (NZD) QTY TOTAL
P1244701  Osia® 2 Sound Processor Cover — Silver Grey (2 pcs) $49.00
P1244702  Osia 2 Sound Processor Cover — Slate Grey (2 pcs) $49.00
P1244703  Osia 2 Sound Processor Cover — Black (2 pcs) $49.00
P1244705  Osia 2 Sound Processor Cover — Sandy Blonde (2 pcs) $49.00
P1244706  Osia 2 Sound Processor Cover — Chocolate Brown (2 pcs) $49.00

Sound Processor Magnet

PART NO. DESCRIPTION UNIT PRICE (NZD) QTyY TOTAL
P1631251 Osia 2 Sound Processor Magnet strength 1 $49.00
P1631252  Osia 2 Sound Processor Magnet strength 2 $49.00
P1631263  Osia 2 Sound Processor Magnet strength 3 $49.00
P1631265  Osia 2 Sound Processor Magnet strength 4 $49.00
P1631253 Osia 2 Sound Processor Magnet Tool $32.00
P1900472  Osia 2(I) Sound Processor Magnet strength 1 $49.00
P1900824  Osia 2(I) Sound Processor Magnet strength 2 $49.00
P1900825  Osia 2(I) Sound Processor Magnet strength 3 $49.00
P1900826  Osia 2(I) Sound Processor Magnet strength 4 $49.00
P1900829  Osia 2(I) Sound Processor Magnet Tool $32.00
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Cochlear™ Osia® Accessory order form NEW ZEALAND - Continued

Headband
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
P705126 Cochlear™ Headband (XXS) — Vanilla
P783375 Cochlear Headband (XS) — Pink
P783380  Cochlear Headband (S) — Dark Blue
P783385  Cochlear Headband (M) — Purple
P783387 Cochlear Headband (M) — Black
P783388 Cochlear Headband (L) — Black
Safety line
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
2467062 Cochlear Nucleus® Safety Line
P742062 Cochlear Nucleus Safety Line (Long)
P743011 Safety Line (Short Double Loop) — Black hair clip
P789715 Safety Line (Short Double Loop) — Brown hair clip
P789713 Safety Line (Short Double Loop) — White hair clip
Osia Aqua+ Kit
PART NO. DESCRIPTION

Aqua+ (2), Activity kit, Activity kit case Disposable battery (LR44),

Safety line, Headband, Aqua+ User Manual

Aqua+ Accessories

PART NO.
P1302699
P740569
P741235

Others

PART NO.
P793406
M470304
P1247104
P1612909
P1244690
B454122
B454122

DESCRIPTION

Osia 2 Aqua+ (2 pcs)

Activity Case

Battery LR44 — pack of 2 batteries (for use with Aqua+)

DESCRIPTION

Cochlear SoftWear™ pad (20 pcs)
Microfibre cloth

Osia 2 Inner case

Osia 2 Sound Processor Button (15 pcs)
Osia 2 Battery door (3 pcs)

Battery, P675 Implant Plus Mercury Free Powerone (1 card - contains 6 batteries)

B454122 Battery, P675 Implant Plus Mercury Free Powerone

(1 box with 10 cards, 1 card includes 6 batteries)

Care & Maintenance

Drying Accessories

PART NO.
260761

260764
N94527

DESCRIPTION

Breeze by Dry & Store

Dry Brik by Dry & Store (3 pack)
Drying Capsule (4 pack)
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Cochlear' (@

UNIT PRICE (NZD)
$19.55
$19.55
$19.55
$19.55
$19.55
$19.55

UNIT PRICE (NZD)
$5.75
$5.75
$11.50
$11.50

$11.50

UNIT PRICE (NZD)

$105.00

UNIT PRICE (NZD)
$80.00
$13.00
$8.05

UNIT PRICE (NZD)
$45.00
$4.60
$37.00
$135.00
$54.00
$8.05

$63.25

UNIT PRICE (NZD)
$125.00
$21.00
$12.00

Total Incl. GST:

QTY

QTY

QTY

QTY

QTY

QTY

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

TOTAL

$0.00
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L1138 Payment details

Credit Card Card number:
- Mastercard Name on card:
V’SA Visa

Note: Credit card details are not stored on file.

EFT Account name: Cochlear Limited = Bank: Westpac BSB: 030 252

Cochlear' (@

Expiry date: Cccv

Telephone:

Account #: 084718700

Please put the first and last name of the recipient in the reference field. Please also email through a remittance following payment.

Paid on account (approved account holders only)

Please ensure this form is opened in Adobe Acrobat Reader before

clicking submit.

RESET

SUBMIT

Cochlear, Nucleus, Hear Now. And Always, Cochlear SoftWear, Osia and the elliptical logo are either trademarks or registered trademarks of Cochlear Limited or Cochlear Bone Anchored Solutions AB.
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