## Download the order form and open in Adobe Acrobat Reader before clicking submit.

То	Customer Service Australia & New Zealand	
Freecall	0800 444 819	
Facsimile	0800 886 036	
Email	customerservice@cochlear.com	



Cochlear NZ Limited

Level 4, Takapuna Towers, 19-21 Como Street, Takapuna, Auckland 0622 New Zealand GST No. 108-278-854

## Cochlear<sup>™</sup> Osia<sup>®</sup> Accessory order form **NEW ZEALAND**

PLEASE N	OTE: Prices on this form are GST INCLUSIV	E.				
STEP 1	Order and shipping details					
Orders fille	ed within 3-5 working days from payment cle	arance.				
		se order #:	Date of order:	Recipient name:		Recipient DOB:
Contact na	ıme: Invoice	e to:	/ /	Ship to:		
Contact ph	none number: Invoice	e to address:		Ship to address:		
Contact en	nail:					
STEP 2	Choose accessories					
True Wire	eless					
PART NO.	DESCRIPTION			UNIT PRICE (NZD)	QTY	TOTAL
94773	Cochlear Wireless Phone Clip			\$460.00		
P770847	Cochlear Wireless Mini Microphone 2+			\$390.00		
P94763	Cochlear Wireless TV Streamer			\$490.00		
94793	Cochlear Baha Remote Control 2			\$290.00		
Covers						
PART NO.	DESCRIPTION			UNIT PRICE (NZD)	QTY	TOTAL
P1244701	Osia® 2 Sound Processor Cover – Silver Gr	ey (2 pcs)		\$49.00		
P1244702	Osia 2 Sound Processor Cover – Slate Grey	/ (2 pcs)		\$49.00		
P1244703	Osia 2 Sound Processor Cover – Black (2 pcs)			\$49.00		
P1244705	Osia 2 Sound Processor Cover – Sandy Blonde (2 pcs)			\$49.00		
P1244706	Osia 2 Sound Processor Cover – Chocolate	e Brown (2 pcs)		\$49.00		
Sound Pr	ocessor Magnet					
PART NO.	DESCRIPTION			UNIT PRICE (NZD)	QTY	TOTAL
P1631251	Osia 2 Sound Processor Magnet strength 1			\$49.00		
P1631252	Osia 2 Sound Processor Magnet strength 2			\$49.00		
P1631263	Osia 2 Sound Processor Magnet strength 3			\$49.00		
P1631265	Osia 2 Sound Processor Magnet strength 4			\$49.00		
P1631253	Osia 2 Sound Processor Magnet Tool			\$32.00		
P1900472	Osia 2(I) Sound Processor Magnet strength	11		\$49.00		
P1900824	Osia 2(I) Sound Processor Magnet strength	2		\$49.00		
P1900825	Osia 2(I) Sound Processor Magnet strength	3		\$49.00		
P1900826	Osia 2(I) Sound Processor Magnet strength	4		\$49.00		
P1900829	Osia 2(I) Sound Processor Magnet Tool			\$32.00		

D1931808 V1 2025-01 1 of 3



Headband				
PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE (NZD)	QTY	TOTAL
P705126	Cochlear™ Headband (XXS) – Vanilla	\$19.55		
P783375	Cochlear Headband (XS) – Pink	\$19.55		
P783380	Cochlear Headband (S) – Dark Blue	\$19.55		
P783385	Cochlear Headband (M) – Purple	\$19.55		
P783387	Cochlear Headband (M) – Black	\$19.55		
P783388	Cochlear Headband (L) – Black	\$19.55		
0 ( ) !!				
Safety line PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE (NZD)	QTY	TOTAL
Z467062	Cochlear Nucleus® Safety Line	\$5.75	QII	TOTAL
P742062	Cochlear Nucleus Safety Line (Long)	\$5.75		
P742002	Safety Line (Short Double Loop) – Black hair clip	\$11.50		
P789715	Safety Line (Short Double Loop) – Brown hair clip	\$11.50		
P789713	Safety Line (Short Double Loop) – White hair clip	\$11.50		
Osia Aq	ua+ Kit			
PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE (NZD)	QTY	TOTAL
	Aqua+ (2), Activity kit, Activity kit case Disposable battery (LR44), Safety line, Headband, Aqua+ User Manual	\$105.00		
Aqua+ Ac	cessories			
PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE (NZD)	QTY	TOTAL
P1302699	Osia 2 Aqua+ (2 pcs)	\$80.00		
P740569	Activity Case	\$13.00		
P741235	Battery LR44 – pack of 2 batteries (for use with Aqua+)	\$8.05		
Others				
PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE (NZD)	QTY	TOTAL
P793406	Cochlear SoftWear™ pad (20 pcs)	\$45.00	Ψ	
M470304	Microfibre cloth	\$4.60		
P1247104	Osia 2 Inner case	\$37.00		
P1612909	Osia 2 Sound Processor Button (15 pcs)	\$135.00		
P1244690	Osia 2 Battery door (3 pcs)	\$54.00		
B454122	Battery, P675 Implant Plus Mercury Free Powerone (1 card - contains 6 batteries)	\$8.05		
B454122	B454122 Battery, P675 Implant Plus Mercury Free Powerone	¥ 5.55		
	(1 box with 10 cards, 1 card includes 6 batteries)	\$63.25		
Care &	Maintenance			
Drying Ac	cessories			
PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE (NZD)	QTY	TOTAL
Z60761	Breeze by Dry & Store	\$125.00		
Z60764	Dry Brik by Dry & Store (3 pack)	\$21.00		
N94527	Drying Capsule (4 pack)	\$12.00		

D1931808 V1 2025-01 2 of 3

Total Incl. GST:



STEP 3 Payment details			
Credit Card  Mastercard  Wisa  Visa	Card number:  Name on card:  Note: Credit card details are not stored on file.	Expiry date: / Telephone:	CCV
	Limited   <b>Bank:</b> Westpac   <b>BSB:</b> 030 252   <b>Account #:</b> 084718700 t name of the recipient in the reference field. Please also email through a re	mittance following	g payment.
Paid on account (approved acco	unt holders only)		
Please ensure this form is clicking submit.	s opened in Adobe Acrobat Reader before	SUBMIT	RESET